Wr. Meisterschaften der Allgemeinen-, Nachwuchs- und Mastersklassen
Wien, Stadionbad, 17. - 19.6.2010

Event 25 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
18.6.10 - 9:20 Startlist
Wr. Rekord 31.32 JUKIC Mirna osv Rome (ITA) 1.8.09
Wr. Junioren Rekord 32.51 JUKIC Mirna SCA Kranj (SLO) 10.6.01
Wr. Jugend Rekord 35.14 DITTRICH Nina SCA Linz, Gugel 6.3.04
Wr. Schiiler | Rekord 39.65 PREIMAYR Desiree ASV Kapfenberg 31.7.09
Wr. Schiler Il Rekord 44.41 ROTT Conni DON Wien, Stadthalle 14.6.09
YB

Heat 1 of 7

3 BECKER Katharina 01 ASV Wien NT WDR

4 ONGER Johanna 01 SVS Simmering NT

5 ZIEBART Viktoria 01 ASV Wien NT
Heat 2 of 7

1 KOZOKAR Martina 00 SC Hakoah Wien NT

2 NASSIOUDIS Maria 02 SV Friesen Wien NT WDR

3 ULM Victoria 02 SC Austria Wien 1:04.04

4 NASSIOUDIS Melina 00 SV Friesen Wien 1:01.14 WDR

5 JANZARZIK Mersida 00 SC Austria Wien 1:01.94

6 TOUMI Rihab 98 SC Donau Wien 1:04.22

7 WURM Melissa 98 Schwimm Union Wien NT
Heat 3 of 7

1 DAXBOECK Lena 99 SCim Theresianum 59.09

2 TRAJKOVSKI Tamara 00 SC Austria Wien 55.96 WDR

3 GEORGIEVA Kristina 00 SC Austria Wien 55.12

4 DJENO Antonela 00 SC Diana Wien 54.97

5 FLEISCHER Lena 99 SC Donau Wien 55.10

6 GAUDEK Larissa 00 SV Friesen Wien 55.75

7 ALBRECHT Lea 02 SCim Theresianum 58.25

8 MARKOVIC Magdalena 00 SC Austria Wien 1:00.65
Heat 4 of 7

1 GASOWSKA Anna 00 SV Friesen Wien 54.51

2 BRUCKNER Magdalena 98 SCim Theresianum 51.40 WDR

3 LEITNER Sandrina 00 ASV Wien 48.22

4 KUBELKA Katharina 99 SC Donau Wien 46.93

5 AKSENOVA Vera 98 SCim Theresianum 47.46

6 SIPOS Janka 99 SC Donau Wien 48.97

7 SEMENIUK Julia 00 ASV Wien 52.51

8 DRAGOVIC Mila 02 SC Austria Wien 54.80
Heat 5 of 7

1 KMEN Katharina 96 SC Donau Wien 46.50

2 NOWAK Katharina 98 SC Donau Wien 45.77

3 KAMES Martina 95 SV Friesen Wien 4417

4 LJUBIC Natalia 97  SC Austria Wien 43.79

5 RIEDLER Coralie 82 SC Hakoah Wien 43.80

6 BACIK Iris 90 SC Donau Wien 44 .87

7 HAUSHERR Raffaela 96 ASV Wien 46.35

8 MEMIC Arijana 99 ASV Wien 46.77
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Event 25, Women, 50m Breaststroke

Heat 6 of 7

MUSIAL Marlene
BANA Angelika
PICHA Lisa
PRIEMAYR Desiree
VENZ Katharina
GYURKO Virag
SCHULZ Tamara
ZELLER Leonora

O~NOOTHA WNPE

Heat 7 of 7

ROTT Anja
MINKOVA Alexandra
SCHABERL Hannah

STECHER Stefanie
KLEEDORFER Marion
MALEK Natalie

INIC Antonina

oO~NO UL WN P

SWIERCZEWSKA Sandra

96
95
93
97
95
98
98
98

95
97
94
88
92
95
95
98

SC Donau Wien

SV Friesen Wien
Schwimm Union Wien
ASV Wien

Schwimm Union Wien
SC im Theresianum
SC Donau Wien

ASV Wien

SC Donau Wien
SC im Theresianum
SVS Simmering

SC Austria Wien
SC Donau Wien
SC im Theresianum
ASV Wien

SV Friesen Wien

43.08
42.46
39.73
39.59
39.70
42.29
42.47
43.10

39.36
38.26
36.28
33.60
34.77
36.43
38.41
39.38
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